

19<sup>th</sup> January, 2019

**BSE Limited** P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400051

Scrip Code: 512599

Scrip Code: ADANIENT

Dear Sir,

## Sub: Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding herewith information received on 18<sup>th</sup> January, 2019 from Link Intime India Pvt Ltd, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent regarding loss of share certificates.

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For **Adani Enterprises Limited** 

J. R. Salundluste

Jatin Jalundhwala Company Secretary & Sr. Vice President (Legal)

Encl.: a/a



Adani Enterprises Ltd Adani House, Nr Mithakhali Circle, Navrangpura Ahmedabad 380 009 Gujarat, India CIN: L51100GJ1993PLC019067

Tel + 91 79 2656 5555 Fax + 91 79 2555 5500 info@adani.com www.adani.com

Registered Office : Adani House, Nr. Mithakhali Circle, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380 009, Gujarat, India



## Adani Enterprises Limited

Transfer No	Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.		<b>Distinctive No</b>		No Of	Reason	Certificate
				From	То	From	То	Shares		Туре
ST21	13/12/2018	010224	PADMA IYENGAR	50224	50224	13706001	13710000	4000	Lost By Holder	
ST21	13/12/2018	010224	PADMA IYENGAR	50837	50837	248203733	248207732	4000	Lost By Holder	

**Total :** 8000